Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:10.62
:110.82
:110.95
111.10
1111
111.18
111.54
111.67
111.76
112.09
112.16
112.44
:112.53
:112.58
112.64
112.99
113.26
113.37
113.92
113.94
:14.03
114.90
115.79
:115.82
:116.07

:116.51

47 N7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
465
463
460
459
458
451
449
447
441
440
435
433
432
431
425
420
418
409
409
407
393
379
379
375
369

Round

I m T m ™

I

I I T I I m T

Date

06/01/19
05/01/20
11/141/17
05/12/16
06/11/16
14/10/17
09/12/17
09/11/19
14/12/19
10/03/18
08/12/18
12/12/15
14/11/15
02/06/18
04/11/18
16/10/16
15/11/15
17/12/16
23/06/18
15/11/15
10/10/15
22/02/15
21/12114
15/11/14
22/02/14
11/01/15

44740

Meet

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
Icebreakers 2020

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships

London Region Winter Championships

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL London Round 2

NASL London Round 3

The White Horse League

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
The White Horse League

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham
Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet

KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Venue

Kent
Dover
Luton
Downham
Stratford
Lewisham
Becontree
Eltham
Westminster Lodge
Becontree
Enfield
Dagenham
Luton
Becontree
London
Wycombe
Glass Mill
Dagenham
Crook Log
Glass Mill
Braintree
Gillingham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham

Canterbury

Alaaaann

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Scarborough 2
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3

Comemn A

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



INERYY
1:18.19
1:20.20
1:20.68
1:21.17
1:21.61

1:22.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.82

1:11.76

111.67

:110.62

112.16

112.64

117.07

113.92

112.58

112.09

111.54

:110.95

111.18

:113.37

111.10

1111

112.99

112.44

:113.94

113.26

112.53

:114.03

:114.90

:116.51

115.79

:115.82

:20.68

118.19
1:16.07
1:20.20
1:21.17
1:22.17

1:21.61

Copyright 2024

201
345
320
314
309
304
298

WA Pts

465
447
449
469
440
431
361
409
432
441
451
463
458
418
460
459

407
393
369
379
379
314
345
375

309
298

I T I T

Round

H

m I M M

I I T

m I T I I M

I I T m I I

14/U//10
01/11/14
12/01/14
01/11/14
12/01/14
23/11/13
01/12/13

Date

05/01/20
14/12/19
09/11/19
06/01/19
08/12/18
04/11/18
14/07/18
23/06/18
02/06/18
10/03/18
09/12/17
114117
14/10/17
17/12/16
05/12/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
12/12/15
15/11/15
15/11/15
14/11/15
10/10/15
22/02/15
11/01/15
21/12114
15/11/14
01/11/14
01/11/14
22/02/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
23/11/113

DAXUIT UTUWIT (LEWISTIAI) UIUL UHATTIPIVNISTIPS
Saxon Crown Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Thurrock County Qualfier

Meet

Icebreakers 2020

NASL London Round 3

NASL London Round 2

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
The White Horse League

The White Horse League

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham
Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships

London Region Winter Championships

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet

KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Saxon Crown Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thurrock County Qualfier

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Jdss i L
Lewisham
Canterbury
Lewisham
Canterbury
Lewisham

Thurrock

Venue

Dover
Westminster Lodge
Eltham
Kent
Enfield
London
Glass Mill LC
Crook Log
Becontree
Becontree
Becontree
Luton
Lewisham
Dagenham
Downham
Stratford
Wycombe
Dagenham
Glass Mill
Glass Mill
Luton
Braintree
Gillingham
Canterbury
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Thurrock

Lewisham

Pag§2/2

DdXUI UTuwIl

Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 2
Scarborough 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3

Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

L= > B @ ]

Saxon Crown

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



