Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:10.62	469	Н	06/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Saxon Crown	3
1:10.82	465	Н	05/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
1:10.95	463	F	11/11/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.10	460	Н	05/12/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
1:11.11	459	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Saxon Crown	2
1:11.18	458	F	14/10/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.54	451	F	09/12/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Becontree	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.67	449	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Eltham	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.76	447	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Westminster Lodge	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.09	441	F	10/03/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.16	440	F	08/12/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Enfield	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.44	435	F	12/12/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Dagenham	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.53	433	F	14/11/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.58	432	F	02/06/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.64	431	Н	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Saxon Crown	2
1:12.99	425	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Scarborough	2
1:13.26	420	Н	15/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:13.37	418	F	17/12/16	Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham	Dagenham	Saxon Crown	3
1:13.92	409	Н	23/06/18	Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs	Crook Log	Saxon Crown	2
1:13.94	409	F	15/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:14.03	407	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Braintree	Saxon Crown	3
1:14.90	393	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
1:15.79	379	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
1:15.82	379	Н	15/11/14	KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
1:16.07	375	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
1:16.51	369	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
right 202	201	ш	11/07/10	Coven Crown / Lawisham) Olub Championahina	Class Mill I C	Powered By SPOR	revete

1.17.07	100	п	14/07/10	Saxun Grown (Lewisham) Glub Ghampionships	GIASS WIII LO	Saxuii Ciuwii	Page 2 / 2
1:18.19	345	Н	01/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
1:20.20	320	F	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
1:20.68	314	F	01/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
1:21.17	309	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
1:21.61	304	Н	23/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
1:22.17	298	Н	01/12/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Saxon Crown	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.82	465	Н	05/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.76	447	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Westminster Lodge	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.67	449	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Eltham	Saxon Crown	3
1:10.62	469	Н	06/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.16	440	F	08/12/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2	Enfield	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.64	431	Н	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Saxon Crown	2
1:17.07	361	Н	14/07/18	Saxon Crown (Lewisham) Club Championships	Glass Mill LC	Saxon Crown	4
1:13.92	409	Н	23/06/18	Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs	Crook Log	Saxon Crown	2
1:12.58	432	F	02/06/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Saxon Crown	3
1:12.09	441	F	10/03/18	The White Horse League	Becontree	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.54	451	F	09/12/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Becontree	Saxon Crown	3
1:10.95	463	F	11/11/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.18	458	F	14/10/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
1:13.37	418	F	17/12/16	Barking & Dagenham AC Christmas at Dagenham	Dagenham	Saxon Crown	3
1:11.10	460	Н	05/12/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
1:11.11	459	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Saxon Crown	2
1:12.99	425	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Scarborough	2
1:12.44	435	F	12/12/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Dagenham	Saxon Crown	3
1:13.94	409	F	15/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:13.26	420	Н	15/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
1:12.53	433	F	14/11/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
1:14.03	407	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Braintree	Saxon Crown	3
1:14.90	393	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
1:16.51	369	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
1:15.79	379	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
1:15.82	379	Н	15/11/14	KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
1:20.68	314	F	01/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
1:18.19	345	Н	01/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
1:16.07	375	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
1:20.20	320	F	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
1:21.17	309	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
1:22.17	298	Н	01/12/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Saxon Crown	3
1:21.61	304	Н	23/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS